SERIES 68
PRECISION ROTARY SWITCHES
MEDIUM TO HIGH CURRENT SERIES
Mechanical Specifications:
	 » �Post panel depth for 1 deck: 1.03” max.
	 » �Rotational life: 15,000 life cycle minimum
	 » �Rotational torque: 8-32 in-oz.
	 » �Stop strength: 15.0 in-lbs. minimum

CONTACT STYLE (N=Non-Shorting,
S=Shorting)
ORDERING GUIDE
682 - XX X - X 1 1 - X X XX
§ Customer To Specify Requirements By Notes  or Drawing
Note:  Add 0.5” in length for each additional deck.
Ø1.04 MAX
DIGITRAN SERIES 68 - MEDIUM TO HIGH CURRENT ROTARY SWITCHES
Questions? Contact Digitran Sales Department at extension 3227, or via email at sales@digitran-switches.com
10410 Trademark Street, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
www.digitran-switches.com (909) 581-0855 Fax: (909) 581-0854
AS9100D Certified
68DSUS061121
Questions? Contact Digitran Sales Department at extension 3223, or via email at “sales@digitran-switches.com”
DIGITRAN SERIES 68 - MEDIUM TO HIGH CURRENT ROTARY SWITCHES
Specifications Subject
To Change Without Notice
Notes:
1. Dimensions: Inches
2. Tolerances: in ±.010
3. Shaft flat is opposite made position
4. Shaft flat: .250” L  x .031” W
5. Decks numbered out from panel
6. Hardware included with switch
ISO-9001:2000 Certified
9654 Hermosa Avenue Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
www.digitran-switches.com (909) 581-0855 Fax: (909) 581-0854
68DSUS1015
682= Stainless Steel Bushing
INDEXING ANGLE [30°, 36°, 45°, 60°(std), 90°]
NUMBER OF DECKS (4 Decks Max)
POLES PER DECK (2 Max)
OUTPUT CODE (1=Direct)
TERMINAL STYLE (1=Solder Tabs)
STOP FEATURES:
With S (stop feature): For this option, add
number of active positions for switch.
For example, S5 means stops between
positions 1 and 5.
With C (continuous): Full turn without
stops.
MIL SPEC (M*=Full MIL-DTL-3786 Com-
pliant, X=Non-Mil) All units, M or
X, Have Shaft & Panel Seal.
CONTACT STYLE (N=Non-Shorting,
S=Shorting)
ORDERING GUIDE
682 - XX X - X 1 1 - X X XX
§ Customer To Specify Requirements By Notes  or Drawing
Note:  Add 0.5” in length for each additional deck.
Ø1.04 MAX
© 2021 by Digitran. All rights reserved.
The information in this document is provided for informational use only and is subject to change.